DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION CONT

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ♦ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Lass in Civing a supplied	tation Committee			
 All the control of the	(O: Public Works & Transportation Committee			7/8/21
PROJECT	Lake Farm Park Shelter Concrete			
ADDRESS	3113 Lake Farm Rd. Madison, WI			
PURCHASE ORDER#	20211544-00			
BID / PROPOSAL #	321016			
CONTRACTOR	South Central Contracting			
CRIPTION:				
REFERENCE#	COR 1			
REQUESTED BY	Owner			
PROPOSED CHANGE	Add concrete around stormwater inlet adjacent to park shelter			
REASON FOR CHANGE	Eliminate need for stone around inlet, ease of maintenance, reduced risk of rock-related damage & vandalism to solar panels.			
TOTAL ADD TO CONTRA	СТ		\$1500.00	
Document not valid unle	ess signed by the O	wner, Architect (if appli	cable) and Contra	ctor
The original Contract amount was:				\$41,875.0
change by previously authorize	ed Change Orders:	W.T155-17 (1987) 150. 1504 177. 1888/1712-57 150		0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was:				\$41,875.0
The Contract amount will be increase by this Change Order in the amount of:				\$1,500.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be:				\$43,375.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged:				0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is:			31	7/08/2
ature Approvals:		3 r		
Contractor	7 3-8-51	Public Works,	Highway, & Trans po	rtation
Architect/Engineer(hlh	Controler		
	n Committee		Accounting	
	BID / PROPOSAL # CONTRACTOR CRIPTION: REFERENCE # REQUESTED BY PROPOSED CHANGE REASON FOR CHANGE **Document not valid unleaded to contract amount prior to this Contract amount will be increased amount of: new Contract amount including Completion Date will be unchaudate of Substantial Completion nge Order therefore is: ature Approvals: Archi sect/Engineer (Amount action of the contract amount of the contract amount including the contract amount inclu	BID / PROPOSAL # 321016 CONTRACTOR South Central Control Control REFERENCE # COR 1 REQUESTED BY Owner PROPOSED CHANGE Add concrete around risk of rock-related in the control cont	BID / PROPOSAL # 321016 CONTRACTOR South Central Contracting CRIPTION: REFERENCE # COR 1 REQUESTED BY Owner PROPOSED CHANGE Add concrete around stomwater inlet a Eliminate need for stone around inlet, e risk of rock-related damage & vandalism TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT **Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if application original Contract amount was: Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: Contract amount will be increase by this Change Order in amount of: The work of the contract amount including this Change Order will be: Completion Date will be unchanged: date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this age Order therefore is: THE CONTRACT Public Works, I Public	BID / PROPOSAL # 321016 CONTRACTOR South Central Contracting CRIPTION: REFERENCE # COR 1 REQUESTED BY Owner PROPOSED CHANGE Add concrete around stommwater inlet adjacent to park sh risk of rock-related damage & vandalism to solar panels. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT \$1500.00 **Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contract original Contract amount was: Change by previously authorized Change Orders: Contract amount will be increase by this Change Order in mount of: new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: Completion Date will be unchanged: date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this after order in single Order therefore is: ature Approvals: Architect/Engineer (A/E) Public Works & Transportation Committee # Accounting